Berry Town Home Cooked Family Meals!
These frozen meals are ready to heat — just pop them in your oven and serve.
Or for an additional $3 per pan, we will even heat the meal for you at the Super Store.
How easy can it be? Call in your order today: (985) 345-0048

Meal Size Price
Crawfish or Shrimp Fettucine  9in Round $15.99
Crawfish or Shrimp Fettucine  9in x 13in $29.99
Crawfish Fettucini 160z $4.99
Broccoli & Cheese Pie Serves 4-6 $9.99
Carrot Suffle Serves 6 $9.99
Chicken Alfredo (small) Serves 4-6 $12.99
Chicken Alfredo (large) Serves 10-12 $18.99
Chicken & Broccoli Pie Serves 4-6 $12.99
Chicken Manicotti Serves 4 $12.99
Chicken Parmesian Serves 4 $12.99
Crawfish Pie 4-5" Serves 4 $15.99
Crawfish Pie Serves 4-6 $15.99
Eggplant Casserole Serves 6-8 $12.99
Eggplant Parmesian Serves 4-6 $12.99
Eggplant Rollets Serves 4 $12.99
Lasagna 9in Round $15.99
Lasagna 9in x 13in $24.99
Red Gravy Serves 2 $2.50
Greenbean Artichoke Serves 6 $12.99
Casserole

Greenbean Artichoke Serves 12 $30.00
Casserole 9 x 13

Meatballs & Gravy Serves 4 $12.99



Spinach & Artichoke Dip
Squash Casserole

Stuffed Bell Pepper
Spinach & Artichoke Bread

Crawfish Bread

Stuffed Manicotti in red gravy

Stuffed shells in red gravy
Sweet Potato Crunch
Sweet Potato Crunch 9 x 13
BBQ Brisket

Pisstolettes

Potato Salad

Green Salad with Dressing
Banana Pudding

Baked Beans

Vegetable Tray

Fruit Tray

Seafood Potatoes
Seafood Potatoes

Baked Macaroni & Cheese

Serves 2-4
Serves 4-6
Serves 2
Serves 6
Serves 6

Serves 4

Severs 4
Serves 6

Serves 12

1 Dozen
Serves 10-12
Serves 8-10
Serves 10-12
Serves 10-12
Serves 15-18
Serves 15-18
9in Round
9in x 13in
Serves 10-12

$5.99
$12.99
$6.99
$4.99
$5.99
$12.99

$12.99
$12.99
$24.99
$8.99/Ib
$2.49
$15.00
$20.00
$15.00
$20.00
$29.99
$29.99
$15.99
$29.99
$20.00



