

Berry Town Home Cooked Family Meals!

These frozen meals are ready to heat – just pop them in your oven and serve.

Or for an additional \$3 per pan, we will even heat the meal for you at the Super Store.

How easy can it be? Call in your order today: (985) 345-0048

Meal	Size	Price
Crawfish or Shrimp Fettucine	9in Round	\$15.99
Crawfish or Shrimp Fettucine	9in x 13in	\$29.99
Crawfish Fettucini	16oz	\$4.99
Broccoli & Cheese Pie	Serves 4-6	\$9.99
Carrot Suffle	Serves 6	\$9.99
Chicken Alfredo (small)	Serves 4-6	\$12.99
Chicken Alfredo (large)	Serves 10-12	\$18.99
Chicken & Broccoli Pie	Serves 4-6	\$12.99
Chicken Manicotti	Serves 4	\$12.99
Chicken Parmesian	Serves 4	\$12.99
Crawfish Pie	4-5" Serves 4	\$15.99
Crawfish Pie	Serves 4-6	\$15.99
Eggplant Casserole	Serves 6-8	\$12.99
Eggplant Parmesian	Serves 4-6	\$12.99
Eggplant Rollets	Serves 4	\$12.99
Lasagna	9in Round	\$15.99
Lasagna	9in x 13in	\$24.99
Red Gravy	Serves 2	\$2.50
Greenbean Artichoke Casserole	Serves 6	\$12.99
Greenbean Artichoke Casserole 9 x 13	Serves 12	\$30.00
Meatballs & Gravy	Serves 4	\$12.99

Spinach & Artichoke Dip	Serves 2-4	\$5.99
Squash Casserole	Serves 4-6	\$12.99
Stuffed Bell Pepper	Serves 2	\$6.99
Spinach & Artichoke Bread	Serves 6	\$4.99
Crawfish Bread	Serves 6	\$5.99
Stuffed Manicotti in red gravy	Serves 4	\$12.99
Stuffed shells in red gravy	Severs 4	\$12.99
Sweet Potato Crunch	Serves 6	\$12.99
Sweet Potato Crunch 9 x 13	Serves 12	\$24.99
BBQ Brisket		\$8.99/lb
Pisstolettes	1 Dozen	\$2.49
Potato Salad	Serves 10-12	\$15.00
Green Salad with Dressing	Serves 8-10	\$20.00
Banana Pudding	Serves 10-12	\$15.00
Baked Beans	Serves 10-12	\$20.00
Vegetable Tray	Serves 15-18	\$29.99
Fruit Tray	Serves 15-18	\$29.99
Seafood Potatoes	9in Round	\$15.99
Seafood Potatoes	9in x 13in	\$29.99
Baked Macaroni & Cheese	Serves 10-12	\$20.00